Качество чтения.

	Список
	Способ чтения
	Кол-во слов в минуту
	Правильность
	Выразительность
	Понимание

прочитанного

	_____ класс
	По слогам
	Слогами

 И

 словами
	Словами
	
	Без ошибок
	1-2 ошибки
	Более   трех ошибок
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Таблица определения качества чтения учеников.
	Список
	Способ чтения


	Кол-во слов в минуту
	Правильность
	Выразительность
	Понимание 
прочитанного

	____класс
	По слогам
	Слогами и словами
	Словами
	
	Без ошибок
	1-2 ошибки
	Боле 

трех ошибок
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


